
+31(0)6 

Adres:

Datum:

Type inmeting:

M E E T R A P P O R T

Terracottastraat 80

Almere

13.03.2024

Woning



Informatie bij het rapport

Bruto inhoud

-

Gebruiksoppervlakte overige inpandige ruimte



Informatie bij het rapport

-

-

Externe bergruimte

Voorbehouden & aannames



Tot al

Externe

Laurien van der Oest

Terracottastraat 80

Almere

13.03.2024

Woning

115.7
0
0
0

7.1

122.8
397.3

44.2 44.2 27.3

7.1



Totaal

Totaal

7.1

0

0

7.1

44.2 27.3 115.744.2

BG 1E 2E EX 4E 5E



Begane grond

Totaal

44.2

7.1

44.2 27.3

0

0

7.1

115.7

BG 1E 2E EX 4E 5E



Meetrapport

1e Verdieping

Totaal

44.2

7.1

0

0

7.1

44.2 27.3 115.7

BG 1E 2E EX 4E 5E



Meetrapport

2e Verdieping

Totaal

44.2

7.1

0

0

7.1

44.2 27.3 115.7

BG 1E 2E EX 4E 5E



Meetrapport

Externe

Totaal

44.2

7.1

0

0

7.1

44.2 27.3 115.7

BG 1E 2E EX 4E 5E


